HISTORIC AND EXISTING FACADES
 2    Historic, Existing and Proposed Facade Comparison
 3    Historic and Existing Facades, Existing Pilaster Detail
 4    Historic and Existing Window Overlay, Figure/Ground Study
 5    Existing Building in Adjacent Context
PROPOSED FRONT FACADE
 6    Proposed Building in Context
 7    Context Analysis - Bleecker Street Elevations

NOHO EXTENSION HISTORIC DISTRICT
54
302
7
46
344
55
25
29
21
50
30
24
25
41
54 BLEECKER STREET - DIAGRAM54 BLEECKER STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
LARGER FIGURE
STEEL + GLASS
HYBRID PUNCHED
OPENINGS

7 GREAT JONES STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
7 GREAT JONES STREET - DIAGRAM
STRUCTURAL DETAIL
WEAVES
SMALLER, DIFFERENT
WINDOWS AT TOP FLOOR
BASE
BRICK FRAME
DETAILED AND
RECESSED INFILL
PANELS
4-BAY DOUBLE-HUNG
WINDOWS
44
46 GREAT JONES STREET - DIAGRAM46 GREAT JONES STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
LARGER BASE
BRICK FRAME
RECESSED INFILL
PANELS WITH
DECORATION
SMALLER, DIFFERENT
WINDOWS AT TOP
FLOOR
SPANDREL PANEL
WITH DECORATION
STRUCTURAL
DETAIL WEAVES
3-BAY DOUBLE
HUNG WINDOWS
WITH PILASTERS IN
BETWEEN
45
344 BOWERY STREET - DIAGRAM344 BOWERY STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
FRAME
SMALLER, DIFFERENT
WINDOWS AT TOP

46
55 GREAT JONES STREET - DIAGRAM
DIFFERENT DETAIL/
BASE ABOVE
STOREFRONT
55 GREAT JONES STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
3-BAY DOUBLE HUNG
WINDOWS
FRAME
DECORATIVE
BANDING AT SILLS
SMALLER, DIFFERENT
WINDOWS AT TOP
47
29 GREAT JONES STREET - DIAGRAM29 GREAT JONES STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
BANDS OF DETAIL
BREAK UP SCALE
DOUBLE HUNG
WINDOWS WITH
VERTICAL MULLION
48
25 GREAT JONES / 22 BOND STREET - DIAGRAM25 GREAT JONES / 22 BOND STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
NEW TALL BUILDING
49
21 BOND STREET - DIAGRAM21 BOND STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
FRAMES
SURROUNDING
LARGER FIELDS OF
WINDOWS
SMALLER WINDOWS
DIFFERENT RHYTHYM
METAL SPANDREL
PANEL
BANDS OF DETAIL
ARTICULATE
INTERMEDIATE SCALE
FLEURS-DE-LIS
DECORATION IN
TERRA COTTA
SPANDREL
DOUBLE HUNG
WINDOWS - A / AA / A
PATTERN
VERTICALS WEAVE
TO GROUND FLOOR
50
50 BOND STREET - DIAGRAM50 BOND STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
ABSTRACT
CORNICE
SINGLE PANE
WINDOWS
DETAILED
SPANDREL
LARGER BASE
THAN JUST
STOREFRONT
51
30 BOND STREET - DIAGRAM30 BOND STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
SMALLER DIFFERENT
WINDOWS AT TOP
INTERMEDIATE BANDS
OF DETAIL BREAK UP
SCALE
FRAME
MIX OF SINGLE PANE
AND DOUBLE-HUNG
WINDOWS
52
24 BOND STREET - DIAGRAM24 BOND STREET - EXISTING BUILDING
TALL BUILDING PRECEDENTS IN NOHO HISTORIC DISTRICT EXTENSION
4-BAY
DOUBLE-HUNG
WINDOWS